
April Bible Readings 

 

Mon 1st April 1 Corinthians 15:1-11 Psalms 2; 110; 149 

Tues 2nd April 1 Corinthians 15:12-29 Psalms 63;146 

Wed 3rd April 1 Corinthians 15:30-41 Psalms 57; 147:13-21 

Thurs 4th April 1 Corinthians 15:41-50 Psalms 30; 148 

Fri 5th April 1 Corinthians 15:51-58 Psalms 29; 147:1-12 

Sat 6th April 2 Corinthians 4:16 - 5:10 Psalms 103; 150 

Sun 7th April John 20:19-31 Psalm 133 

Mon 8th April Romans 5:12-21 Psalms 111; 113 

Tues 9th April 1 Peter 2:1-10 Psalms 135 

Wed 10th April 1 Peter 2:1-10 Psalm 139 

Thurs 11th April 1 Peter 2:11-25 Psalm 33 

Fri 12th April 1 Peter 3:13 - 4:6 Psalm 30 

Sat 13th April 1 Peter 4:7-19 Psalm 118 

Sun 14th April Luke 24:36-48 Psalm 4 

Mon 15th April 1 Peter 5:1-14 Psalm 115 

Tues 16th April Colossians 1:1-14 Psalm 118 

Wed 17th April Colossians 1:15-23 Psalm 103 

Thurs 18th April Colossians 1:24 - 2:7 Psalm 139 

Fri 19th April Colossians 2:8-23 Psalms 113; 114 

Sat 20th April Colossians 3:1-17 Psalm 116 

Sun 21st April John 10:11-18 Psalms 23 

Mon 22nd April Colossians 3:18 - 4:6 Psalm 135 

Tues 23rd April 1 Thessalonians 1:1-10 Psalm 33 

Wed 24th April 1 Thessalonians 2:1-12 Psalm 105:1-22 

Thurs 25th April Acts 12:25 - 13:13 Psalm 37:23-41 

Fri 26th April 1 Thessalonians 3:1-13 Psalm 107:1-32 

Sat 27th April 1 Thessalonians 4:1-12 Psalm 30 

Sun 28th April John 15:1-8 Psalm 22:25-31 

Mon 29th April 1 Thessalonians 4:13-18 Psalm 66 

Tues 30th April 1 Thessalonians 5:1-11 Psalm 103 


